S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
351
I S S U E  1 5 G 2 1  R e v . 0 . 1
WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
6”
I S S U E  1 6 H 0 1  R e v . 0 . 1
5”
6”

any lamp type on your
existing fixture.
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD6IC LD6-AT LD6RIC-AT LD6R-AT
HLD6IC-AT HLD6-AT HLD6RIC-AT HLD6R-AT
LD600IC-AT B6-AT EZ6IC-AT B6R-AT
EZ6IC-AT B6RIC-AT
B6IC-AT
B6IC-100-AT
B600-IC
*RECOMMENDED DIMMERS FOR ELITE RL635 LED SYSTEM
LUTRON DIMMERS
INCANDESCENT
Diva DVCL-153P
Skylark CTCL-153P
Nova N-600
NovaT NT-600
Skylark S-600
Ariadni AY-600P
Nova NTLV-600
Nova NLV-600
Maestro MRF2-6ND
NovaT NTELV-600
Diva DVELV-300P
Skylark SELV-300P
Nova NELV-450
Skylark S-1000
Decora 06633-766
Decorra 6674
Toggle Dimmer TGI06-1LW
LUTRON CONTROL SYSTEM
MAGNETIC LOW VOLTAGE
NovaNLV-600
NovaT NTLV-600
Diva DVLV-600P
Leviton Dimmer 6613-PL
RL635-1000L-DIMTR-120-30K-16K-SD-90-W-WH	 TEST NO.: EL124816
INPUT WATTS: 15.6                 LUMENS: 1154                  CRI: 85+                 EFFICACY: 74                 CCT: 3000K	 SPACING CRITERIA: 1.24
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
                   0
Candela TabulationLumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 53.30
10-20 151.94
20-30 226.72
30-40 252.49
40-50 208.87
50-60 133.95
60-70 76.17
70-80 37.76
80-90 12.46
Luminance (Average candela/M2)
Angle